
The Border Golfers Association
Competition Result

BGA SPRING STROKEPLAY (28/04/2019)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Torwoodlee (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Paul McVie 1c (1)70 69 AWAY1

ANDY LAWRIE 0c (0)70 70 AWAY2

E Reilly 4c (4)74 70 AWAY3

Michael Veitch 7c (7)77 70 AWAY4

Bruce Currie 3c (3)74 71 AWAY5

Darren McLean 3c (3)74 71 AWAY6

ROBIN BRYDON 4c (4)76 72 AWAY7

Cameron Young 2c (2)74 72 AWAY8

Neil Redhead 6c (6)78 72 AWAY9

DEAN KEDDIE 4c (4)76 72 AWAY10

Andrew John Brooks 0c (0)72 72 AWAY11

COLIN RIDDLE 0c (0)72 72 AWAY12

G HUGHES 3c (3)75 72 AWAY13

Neil Gilchrist 6c (6)78 72 AWAY14

SIMON FAIRBURN -2c (-2)@70 72 AWAY15

Craig Phaup 5c (5)78 73 AWAY16

Ricky Tait 7c (7)80 73 AWAY17

JACKSON BERRY 0c (0)74 74 AWAY18

G J Baillie 4c (4)78 74 AWAY19

DAVID GILLIE 0c (0)75 75 AWAY20

P Johnson 1c (1)76 75 AWAY21

GRAHAM LOW 4c (4)@79 75 AWAY22

DREW BOWDEN 8c (8)83 75 AWAY23

Mark J Tokely 6c (6)81 75 AWAY24

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Torwoodlee (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Jamie Collins 8c (8)84 76 AWAY25

Dougal Affleck 5c (5)81 76 AWAY26

JOHN BROWNLEE 6c (6)82 76 AWAY27

ALISTAIR CHRISTIE 9c (9)87 78 AWAY28

Ross Williams 6c (6)@85 79 AWAY29

SCOTT NOBLE 4c (4)@84 80 AWAY30

EUAN DODS 5c (5)@85 80 AWAY31

G C Easton 2c (2)82 80 AWAY32

RICHARD BULL 8c (8)@90 82 AWAY33

Alistair George 4c (4)@86 82 AWAY34

Gary Lowrie 9c (9)@95 86 AWAY35

Brian Barnard 6c (6)NR NR AWAY36

Stuart Thomson 6c (6)NR NR AWAY37

Steven King 5c (5)NR NR AWAY38

Craig Rendle 3c (3)DQ DQ AWAY39

William Blacklock 6c (6)DQ DQ AWAY40

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Torwoodlee (White)

Division 2
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Steven Aries 10c (10)74 64 AWAY1

Chris Burns 12c (12)80 68 AWAY2

Steve Wright 11c (11)79 68 AWAY3

RYANN STISI 13c (13)85 72 AWAY4

MARTIN GIBB 14c (14)86 72 AWAY5

Mark Munro 11c (11)@84 73 AWAY6

Keith McIntosh 10c (10)84 74 AWAY7

ROB SEMPLE 10c (10)85 75 AWAY8

RAE HASTINGS 14c (14)@90 76 AWAY9

ALEXANDER RUSSELL 11c (11)@88 77 AWAY10

ROBERT GOUDIE 14c (14)92 78 AWAY11

Ryan Cuthbert 12c (12)@91 79 AWAY12

Graham Lawrie 14c (14)NR NR AWAY13

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Torwoodlee (White)

Division 3
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

ROBERT THOMSON 17c (17)88 71 AWAY1

Scott Ormiston 17c (17)@89 72 AWAY2

EUAN ROBERTSON 20c (20)93 73 AWAY3

Drew Oliver 23c (23)@97 74 AWAY4

NEIL EDWARDS 16c (16)90 74 AWAY5

SANDY MACPHERSON 21c (21)@100 79 AWAY6

Eric Mapp 21c (21)@101 80 AWAY7

Mr David Sanderson 16c (16)@96 80 AWAY8

ROY THOMSON 20c (20)NR NR AWAY9

Leslie Hilton 18c (18)NR NR AWAY10

BRIAN LAWRIE 16c (16)NR NR AWAY11

Philip Hedley 27c (27)NR NR AWAY12

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 29/04/2019



The Border Golfers Association
Competition Result

BGA SPRING STROKEPLAY (28/04/2019)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Torwoodlee (White)

Division 1
Name Hcp Gross New ExactPos

ANDY LAWRIE 0c (0) 70 AWAY1

Paul McVie 1c (1) 70 AWAY2

SIMON FAIRBURN -2c (-2) @70 AWAY3

Andrew John Brooks 0c (0) 72 AWAY4

COLIN RIDDLE 0c (0) 72 AWAY5

Cameron Young 2c (2) 74 AWAY6

E Reilly 4c (4) 74 AWAY7

Bruce Currie 3c (3) 74 AWAY8

Darren McLean 3c (3) 74 AWAY9

JACKSON BERRY 0c (0) 74 AWAY10

G HUGHES 3c (3) 75 AWAY11

DAVID GILLIE 0c (0) 75 AWAY12

ROBIN BRYDON 4c (4) 76 AWAY13

DEAN KEDDIE 4c (4) 76 AWAY14

P Johnson 1c (1) 76 AWAY15

Michael Veitch 7c (7) 77 AWAY16

Neil Redhead 6c (6) 78 AWAY17

Neil Gilchrist 6c (6) 78 AWAY18

Craig Phaup 5c (5) 78 AWAY19

G J Baillie 4c (4) 78 AWAY20

GRAHAM LOW 4c (4) @79 AWAY21

Ricky Tait 7c (7) 80 AWAY22

Dougal Affleck 5c (5) 81 AWAY23

Mark J Tokely 6c (6) 81 AWAY24

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Torwoodlee (White)

Division 1
Name Hcp Gross New ExactPos

JOHN BROWNLEE 6c (6) 82 AWAY25

G C Easton 2c (2) 82 AWAY26

DREW BOWDEN 8c (8) 83 AWAY27

Jamie Collins 8c (8) 84 AWAY28

SCOTT NOBLE 4c (4) @84 AWAY29

EUAN DODS 5c (5) @85 AWAY30

Ross Williams 6c (6) @85 AWAY31

Alistair George 4c (4) @86 AWAY32

ALISTAIR CHRISTIE 9c (9) 87 AWAY33

RICHARD BULL 8c (8) @90 AWAY34

Gary Lowrie 9c (9) @95 AWAY35

Brian Barnard 6c (6) NR AWAY36

Stuart Thomson 6c (6) NR AWAY37

Steven King 5c (5) NR AWAY38

Craig Rendle 3c (3) DQ AWAY39

William Blacklock 6c (6) DQ AWAY40

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Torwoodlee (White)

Division 2
Name Hcp Gross New ExactPos

Steven Aries 10c (10) 74 AWAY1

Steve Wright 11c (11) 79 AWAY2

Chris Burns 12c (12) 80 AWAY3

Keith McIntosh 10c (10) 84 AWAY4

Mark Munro 11c (11) @84 AWAY5

RYANN STISI 13c (13) 85 AWAY6

ROB SEMPLE 10c (10) 85 AWAY7

MARTIN GIBB 14c (14) 86 AWAY8

ALEXANDER RUSSELL 11c (11) @88 AWAY9

RAE HASTINGS 14c (14) @90 AWAY10

Ryan Cuthbert 12c (12) @91 AWAY11

ROBERT GOUDIE 14c (14) 92 AWAY12

Graham Lawrie 14c (14) NR AWAY13

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Torwoodlee (White)

Division 3
Name Hcp Gross New ExactPos

ROBERT THOMSON 17c (17) 88 AWAY1

Scott Ormiston 17c (17) @89 AWAY2

NEIL EDWARDS 16c (16) 90 AWAY3

EUAN ROBERTSON 20c (20) 93 AWAY4

Mr David Sanderson 16c (16) @96 AWAY5

Drew Oliver 23c (23) @97 AWAY6

SANDY MACPHERSON 21c (21) @100 AWAY7

Eric Mapp 21c (21) @101 AWAY8

ROY THOMSON 20c (20) NR AWAY9

BRIAN LAWRIE 16c (16) NR AWAY10

Leslie Hilton 18c (18) NR AWAY11

Philip Hedley 27c (27) NR AWAY12

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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The Border Golfers Association
CSS Analysis Report

BGA SPRING STROKEPLAY on 28/04/2019

Number of Players

65
Total Players Cats 1 - 4

65

Category Players % of Field % Rounded

1 25 38.46 40

2 23 35.38 40

3 & 4 17 26.15 20

Within Buffer 19 29.00 29

Category Breakdown

Buffer Zones
Category Buffer Limit

1 71

2 72

3 73

4 74

Competition Scratch Score

70
70SSS = 

Players In Buffer Due To Stableford Adjustments
Player Nett Score

SIMON FAIRBURN 71

Mark Munro 72
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